
Wolf-Cup 2017

34466 Wolfhagen, 20.05.2017

Klasse

B/C Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 David-Joel Horn TSG Hofgeismar
1:30

02
0:23

03
0:35

04
 0  0  0 7.

2 Nick Eckenberger VfL Wolfhagen
SS 12:0

51
SS 16:0

54
TÜ 20:4

43
 3 14 48 1.I

3 Tim Heide PSV Lippe-Detmold
SS 6:0

54
TÜ 16:0

41
2:30

12
 2 10 26 3.II

4 Francisco da Costa Emmel RWG Hanau-Erlensee
1:27

03
1:40

02
SS 6:0

51
 0  0  0 5.III

Pool B

1 John Heide PSV Lippe-Detmold
SS 4:0

52
1:25

13 Fr
 1  6  6 4.II

2 Beriar Aali VfL Wolfhagen
0:45

01 Fr
1:35

03
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Amin Chaniev WC Roeselare
Fr

TÜ 18:2

41
SS 10:0

52
 2  9 28 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 David-Joel Horn - Francisco da Costa Emmel

2-3 Nick Eckenberger - Tim Heide

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Beriar Aali - Amin Chaniev

1-Fr John Heide (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Francisco da Costa Emmel RWG Hanau-Erlensee 5 5.SS 8:0

Pool B 2 Beriar Aali VfL Wolfhagen 0 6.01:00

Pool A 3 Tim Heide PSV Lippe-Detmold 4 3.TÜ 20:4

Pool B 1 John Heide PSV Lippe-Detmold 1 4.03:39

Pool A 2 Nick Eckenberger VfL Wolfhagen 3 1.PS 10:2

Pool B 3 Amin Chaniev WC Roeselare 1 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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Pool A S P T

Pool B

 1
2

SS 4:0

5

 2
1

0:45

0

 3 I

3

1:25

1

1

TÜ 18:2

4

III
3

1:35

0

2

SS 10:0

5

II

S P T

1 6 6

0 0 0
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